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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR 7 - PAYROLL #7 04 02 2020 4 PR 201 04/02/2020 44,411.13 44,411.13
PR 7 - PAYROLL #7 04 02 2020 4 PR 201 04/02/2020 44,411.13 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 830 04/08/2020 2,829.17 (2,829.17)
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 48 4 JE 695 04/08/2020 2,829.17 0.00
2020
PR 8 - PAYROLL #8 04 16 2020 4 PR 202 04/15/2020 43,534.06 43,534.06
PR 8 - PAYROLL #8 04 16 2020 4 PR 202 04/15/2020 43,534.06 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 832 04/20/2020 5,111.08 (5,111.08)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 4 JE 696 04/20/2020 5,111.08 0.00
PAYS 4 20 2020
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 833 04/21/2020 39.97 39.97
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 836 04/29/2020 42,221.55 (42,181.58)
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 04 30 2020 4 PR 203 04/29/2020 42,541.71 360.13
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 04 30 2020 4 PR 203 04/29/2020 42,541.71 (42,181.58)
TO CHECKING AB 4 - TO CHECKING AB 4 04 30 2020 4 JE 697 04/29/2020 42,221.55 39.97
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 643.16 (603.19)
ENTRIES 04 2020
MVP HSA PREMIUM - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 9,005.17 (9,608.36)
04 2020
TO CHECKING HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - MONTH 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 431.55 (9,176.81)
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
TO CHECKING HANDBOOK FSA FEES - MONTH END 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 431.55 (9,608.36)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 643.16 (8,965.20)
ENTRIES 04 2020
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 9,005.17 39.97
ENTRIES 04 2020
VOID CHECK 10792 JOHNSON PIZZA - MONTH END 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 39.97 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
b Ending Balance - - - - 190,768.55 190,768.55 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 2,875,756.69
3960 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 10,052.71 2,885,809.40
PR 7 - PAYROLL #7 04 02 2020 4 PR 201 04/02/2020 44,411.13 2,841,398.27
TO CHECKING EP - TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS 4 8 4 JE 695 04/08/2020 2,829.17 2,838,569.10
2020
3959 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 198 04/15/2020 441.00 2,839,010.10
PR 8 - PAYROLL #8 04 16 2020 4 PR 202 04/15/2020 43,534.06 2,795,476.04
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 4 JE 696 04/20/2020 5,111.08 2,790,364.96
PAYS 4 20 2020
PR 9 - PAYROLL #9 04 30 2020 4 PR 203 04/29/2020 42,541.71 2,747,823.25
TO CHECKING AB 4 - TO CHECKING AB 4 04 30 2020 4 JE 697 04/29/2020 42,221.55 2,705,601.70
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
3971 DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 200 04/30/2020 4,639.00 2,710,240.70
[IMC REFUND CONFERENCE - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 175.00 2,710,415.70
ENTRIES 04 2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 159.72 2,710,575.42
TO CHECKING HANDBOOK AND FSA FEES - MONTH 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 431.55 2,710,143.87
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 643.16 2,709,500.71
ENTRIES 04 2020
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - MONTH END JOURNAL 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 9,005.17 2,700,495.54
ENTRIES 04 2020
VOID CHECK 10792 JOHNSON PIZZA - MONTH END 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 39.97 2,700,535.51
JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
ok Ending Balance - - - - 15,507.40 190,728.58 2700535.51
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 188,130.04
COMMUNITY CENTER
CD INTEREST - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 350.00 188,480.04
2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 4.56 188,484.60
b Ending Balance - - - - 994.56 R 188,484.60
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 322,785.12
AND RECREATION
CD INTEREST - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 700.00 323,485.12
2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 7.83 323,492.95
. Ending Balance - - - - 707.83 0.00 323,492.95
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,146.17
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
CD INTEREST - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 350.00 154,496.17
2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 3.74 154,499.91
. Ending Balance - - - - 35374 0.00 154,499.91
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 22,384.95
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 0.54 22,385.49
biied 0.54 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

22,385.49
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,481.23
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 1.32 54,482.55
i Ending Balance - - - - 132 0.00 54,482.55
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 188,785.87
BUILDINGS
CD INTEREST - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 350.00 189,135.87
2020
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 4.58 189,140.45
e Ending Balance - - - - 354.58 0.00 189,140.45
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,875.35
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30 2020 4 JE 699 04/30/2020 0.63 25,875.98
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.63 0.00 25,875.98
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,521,990.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,521,990.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 606,485.96
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.100, A.1622.100, 4 PR 201 04/02/2020 44,411.13 650,897.09
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1220.100,
A.9030.800, A.9035.800, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.3510.100,
A.5010.100, A.1010.100, A.1110.100 -- PR 7 - PAYROLL
#7 04 02 2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.1622.400, 4 AP 829 04/08/2020 2,829.17 653,726.26
A.8810.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.7020.400,
A.1610.400, A.5182.400, A.1620.400 -- WATER BILLS -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.100, A.1220.100, 4 PR 202 04/15/2020 43,534.06 697,260.32
A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1330.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100,
A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1620.100 -- PR 8 -
PAYROLL #8 04 16 2020
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400, A.1620.400, 4 AP 831 04/20/2020 5,111.08 702,371.40
A.1622.400, A.3510.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400 -- PHONE SERVICE
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF 4 AP 834 04/21/2020 39.97 702,331.43

DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 200363,
JOHNSON, KEVIN
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Document No.
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Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
A.0522

A.0599

Type L
A.0600

GENERAL FUND
Asset

EXPENDITURES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400,
A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.5010.400, A.5132.400,
A.5132.400, A.5010.400, A.3510.400, A.1670.400,
A.1610.400, A.7110.401, A.1330.400, A.1680.400,
A.1620.400, A.7020.400, A.7110.401, A.1680.400,
A.1010.400, A.1610.402, A.1620.401, A.1622.401,
A.3510.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.401, A.8810.400,
A.3510.400, A.3510.400, A.7620.400, A.1610.400,
A.1010.400, A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.1410.400,
A.1320.400, A.7110.400, A.1220.400, A.1410.400,
A.1620.400, A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.7110.400,
A.8810.400, A.7110.402, A.1320.400, A.1670.400,
A.1670.400, A.7020.400, A.3510.400, A.7310.400,
A.1622.401, A.7310.400, A.1410.400, A.1670.400,
A.1220.400, A.1310.400, A.7620.401, A.1310.400,
A.7140.400, A.1622.400, A.1355.400, A.1660.400,
A.7020.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400, A.7310.400,
A.5132.400, A.8810.400, A.7020.400, A.1610.400,
A.1410.400, A.1220.400, A.1355.400 -- COVID CLEANING
SUPPLIES - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.100, A.7020.100,
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.9035.800, A.1620.100,
A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.1110.100, A.5010.100,
A.9030.800, A.1010.100, A.1220.100, A.1310.100 -- PR 9 -
PAYROLL #9 04 30 2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.1220.400,
A.9060.800, A.9060.800 -- HANDBOOK FEES - MONTH
END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.400 -- IIMC REFUND
CONFERENCE - MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04
2020

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 731 - BUD MOD
RESOLUTION 4/14/2020

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 731 - BUD MOD
RESOLUTION 4/14/2020

Liability

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS

4 AP

4 JE

4 JE

*kkk

4 CNTL

4 CNTL

*kkk

4 AP
4 AP

835 04/29/2020

203 04/29/2020

698 04/30/2020

698 04/30/2020

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
2936 04/16/2020

2937 04/16/2020

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
829 04/08/2020
830 04/08/2020

31,892.55

42,541.71

10,079.88

180,399.58

1,500.00

1,500.00

2,829.17

175.00

214.97

1,500.00

1,500.00

2,829.17

734,223.98

776,765.69

786,845.57

786,670.57

786,670.57
258,000.00

256,500.00

258,000.00

258,000.00

0.00
(2,829.17)
0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 831 04/20/2020 5,111.08 (5,111.08)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 832 04/20/2020 5,111.08 0.00
200363 JOHNSON - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 200363; 4 AP 834 04/21/2020 39.97 39.97
JOHNSON, KEVIN
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 833 04/21/2020 39.97 0.00
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 42,221.55 (42,221.55)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 4 AP 836 04/29/2020 42,221.55 0.00
ki Ending Balance - - - - 50,201.77 50,201.77 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (9,064.00)
200513 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 6,200.00 (2,864.00)
FEB 2020 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
SHARE OF FEB COURT FUNDS - MONTH END 4 JE 698 04/30/2020 2,864.00 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020
. Ending Balance - - - - 9,064.00 0.00 0.00
Type F Fund Balance
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (156,573.25)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (156,573.25)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (322,592.83)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (322,592.83)
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (54,022.10)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (54,022.10)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (217,648.15)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (217,648.15)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (35,099.44)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (35,099.44)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (555,623.48)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (555,623.48)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,343.86)
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Account No.

Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
A.0878.400

A.0909

A.0960

A.0980

GENERAL FUND
Fund Balance

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

APPROPRIATIONS

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 731 - BUD MOD
RESOLUTION 4/14/2020

POSTED FROM BUDGET ADJ. 731 - BUD MOD
RESOLUTION 4/14/2020

REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2401.000, A.2001.000, A.2544.000, A.2540.000,
A.2089.000, A.1255.000, A.2401.000, A.2192.000,

A.2012.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2190.000 -- A2190

- 21395 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- A2001 - 21394 -
DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2025.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000 -- LODGE
CANCELLATION COVID - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2192.000,
A.2026.000, A.2001.000, A.2192.000 -- A2192 - 21414 -
DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST 04 30
2020

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2610.000 -- CD INTEREST -
MONTH END JOURNAL ENTRIES 04 2020

Fkkk

*kkk

4 CNTL

4 CNTL

Fkkk

4 GR

4 GR

4 AP

4 GR

4 JE

4 JE

Fkkk

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
2936 04/16/2020

2937 04/16/2020

Ending Balance - - - -
Beginning Balance - - - -
199 04/01/2020

198 04/15/2020

835 04/29/2020

200 04/30/2020

699 04/30/2020

698 04/30/2020

Ending Balance - - - -

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

4,129.00

4,129.00

0.00

0.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

10,052.71

441.00

4,639.00

182.92

4,614.00

19,929.63

(25,343.86)
(1,125,972.22)

(1,125,972.22)
(2,779,990.00)

(2,778,490.00)

(2,779,990.00)

(2,779,990.00)
(1,937,602.05)

(1,947,654.76)

(1,948,095.76)

(1,943,966.76)

(1,948,605.76)

(1,948,788.68)

(1,953,402.68)

(1,953,402.68)
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Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,649,834.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,649,834.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (5,302.17)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (5,302.17)
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (368.95)
3960 A1255 - 21404 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 71.93 (440.88)
. Ending Balance - - - - e (188 (440.88)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (240.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (240.00)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (53,053.49)
3960 A2001 - 21402 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 705.00 (53,758.49)
3960 A2001 - 21405 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 7.00 (53,765.49)
3960 A2001 - 21407 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 50.00 (53,815.49)
3959 A2001 - 21394 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 198 04/15/2020 441.00 (54,256.49)
200490 LEWIS - ARTS AND YOGA CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 78.00 (54,178.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200483 HUDSON-RODVIK - BEFORE AND AFTER SCHOOL 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 124.00 (54,054.49)
CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
200477 HALE - DANCE CLASS CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (54,009.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200489 LAMENDOLA - DANCE CLASS CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (53,964.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200454 ARNOLD - HOME ALONE CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 29.00 (53,935.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200471 COOK - LILAC & YOGA CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (53,890.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200506 PANGRAZIO - SENIOR TRIPS CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 30.00 (53,860.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200486 JEREMENKO - SENSORY PLAY CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (53,815.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200491 LIST - SEVERAL PROGRAMS CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 272.00 (53,543.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200492 LYNCH - SOCCER CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 40.00 (53,503.49)
POSTING
200538 HUTCHINGS - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 35.00 (53,468.49)
POSTING
200511 RABJOHN - SWIM AND PICKLEBALL CANCELLED - 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 28.00 (53,440.49)

BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
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A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
200474 DUPREE - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 53.00 (53,387.49)
POSTING
200478 HESCHKE - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 106.00 (53,281.49)
POSTING
200482 HUCK - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 90.00 (53,191.49)
POSTING
200487 KAKISH - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (53,146.49)
POSTING
200494 MEHARG - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 53.00 (53,093.49)
POSTING
200505 ORBAKER - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 106.00 (52,987.49)
POSTING
200514 STIMSON - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 45.00 (52,942.49)
POSTING
200527 WEST - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (52,742.49)
POSTING
200533 ZAREMBA - SWIM CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 106.00 (52,636.49)
POSTING
200470 COLON - SWIM LESSONS CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 188.00 (52,448.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200453 ARADINE - SWIM TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 138.00 (52,310.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200532 YOUNG - SWIM VOLLEYBALL CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 98.00 (52,212.49)
VOUCHER POSTING
200457 AVERY - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 30.00 (52,182.49)
POSTING
200460 BASISTY - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 25.00 (52,157.49)
POSTING
200462 BRICE - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 30.00 (52,127.49)
POSTING
200488 KOWALSKI - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 25.00 (52,102.49)
POSTING
200497 MORICI - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 25.00 (52,077.49)
POSTING
200512 SARGENT - TBALL CANCELLED - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 25.00 (52,052.49)
POSTING
200536 COOK - TBALL REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 80.00 (51,972.49)
3971 A2001 - 21413 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 200 04/30/2020 964.00 (52,936.49)
— Ending Balance - - - - 2,284.00 2,167.00 (52,936.49)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (78.00)
3960 A2012 - 21401 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 61.23 (139.23)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 61.23 (139.23)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (5,755.00)
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A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
3960 A2025 - 21407 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 199 04/01/2020 1,750.00 (7,505.00)
200465 BURGIN - FACILITY USE CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 60.00 (7,445.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
200479 HODGE - FACILITY USE CANCELLED - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 135.00 (7,310.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
bk Ending Balance - - - - 195.00 1,750.00 (7,310.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (8,800.00)
3971 A2026 - 21419 - DETAIL GR POSTING 4 GR 200 04/30/2020 2,200.00 (11,000.00)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,200.00 (11,000.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (6,360.00)
200475 GUDONIS - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (6,160.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
200476 GUERRIERI - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (5,960.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
200485 JENSEN - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (5,760.00)
POSTING
200493 MANCINI - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (5,560.00)
POSTING
200519 THURSTON - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (5,360.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
200524 VARGO - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (5,160.00)
POSTING
200547 THAINE - LODGE CANCELLATION - BATCH VOUCHER 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 200.00 (4,960.00)
POSTING
200452 ANTINETTO - LODGE CANCELLATION COVID - BATCH 4 AP 835 04/29/2020 250.00 (4,710.00)
VOUCHER POSTING
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
